

The matter is listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 03rd day of May, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :- Mr. P.N Puri, Advocate.
Mr. Santosh Singh, Advocate.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Advocate.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1/Mty